

Access to and use of this Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited website is subject to the following terms:

No Warranty

Whilst care has been taken in preparing the information contained on this website, such information are provided with no guarantee of completeness, accuracy or timeliness and are subject to change without prior notice.

Linked Websites

Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited is not responsible for the contents available on or the set-up of any other websites or resources linked to this website. Access to and use of such other websites or resources is entirely at the user's own risk and subject to any terms and conditions that may be applicable to such access/use. By providing hyperlinks to other websites or resources, it does not indicate, expressly or impliedly any endorsements approval recommendation or preference by Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited of those third parties or any of the services/products they provide on their websites. Unless otherwise expressly specified, we have no relationship with the owners or operators of those third parties and have no control over or rights in those third party websites.

Email Messages

Email messages sent to us over the Internet cannot be guaranteed to be completely secure. We are not responsible for any damages incurred by users if they send a message to us, or if we send a message to them at their request, over the Internet. We are not responsible in any way for any direct, indirect, special, consequential, incidental or other damages, losses or expenses arising out of or in connection with the use of this website.

Copyright and Trademarks

We and other parties own the information, materials, trademarks, logos and service marks contained or displayed on this website.

You may not distribute, modify, transmit, reuse, re-post, or use the content of this website for public or commercial purposes without Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited 's written permission. You may download materials displayed on this website for non-commercial or personal use only, provided you do not remove or modify any copyright and other proprietary notices contained in these materials. Nothing contained in this website should be construed as granting a license or right to use any of Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited 's intellectual property rights displayed in this website without the written permission of Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited.

Applicable Laws

All matters relating to your access to, and use of information on this website shall be governed by the laws of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region of the People's Republic of China.

Shun Tak Club Management Services Limited 4/F Shun Tak Centre 200 Connaught Road Central Hong Kong 信德會所管理服務有限公司 香港干諾道中200號 信德中心4樓